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TOWN COUNCIL 
2024 AGENDA REVIEW MEETINGS 

 

 

DATE DESCRIPTION TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
 

NO MEETING NA NA 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 
 

Agenda Review Meeting 4:00 pm THECR 

 

THECR: Town Hall Executive Conference Room 

2571 Railroad Street 
Winterville, NC 28590 


